Imagine. Model. Make.
Halfen HSD Shear Dowel Systems
for Temporary & Permanent Movement Joints in Concrete
Structural Connections
Shear Load Connectors
Leviat is the home of:
We design and manufacture innovative products and
solutions that help turn architectural visions into reality

Width
H
eig
h
t
1/2" 1/2"Length
Maximal lateral
movement
The two-part assembly
of Halfen Shear Dowels
ensures dowel alignment
HSD-Ultra and HSD-Ultra-V Component Part Numbers
System
Part Number
Dowel (-D) Sleeve (-S) Slotted Sleeve (-SV)
HSD-Ultra 18(-V) MBSDU18* MBSDU18SL MBSDU18FQ*
HSD-Ultra 22(-V) MBSDU22* MBSDU22SL MBSDU22FQ*
HSD-Ultra 24(-V) MBSDU24 MBSDU24SL MBSDU24FQ
HSD-Ultra 30(-V) MBSDU30 MBSDU30SL MBSDU30FQ
HSD-Ultra 35(-V) MBSDU35 MBSDU35SL MBSDU35FQ
HSD-Ultra 42(-V) MBSDU42 MBSDU42SL MBSDU42FQ
HSD-Ultra 52(-V) MBSDU52 MBSDU52SL MBSDU52FQ
* Stocked in North America. All other part numbers are imported at the time of order and will have extended lead times.
15 Halfen HSD Shear Dowel Systems
Edge Distance and Spacing
The minimum edge distance and spacing of the